AP THE ST THOMAS THE APOSTLE CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
5 Fiorelli Blvd, Cranbourne East Vic 3977
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Proposed School Fees Schedule 2023

The Family Fee and Building Levy is the total for the year for a family whether there is
1 or multiple students from the family attending St Thomas the Apostle.

Per Family Fees

Family Fee $1780
Building Levy $ 210

Foundation | Yr.1 Yr.2 Yr.3 Yr.4 Yr.5 Yr.6
Curriculum $245 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235 $235
Excursion $ 70 $ 70 $ 70 $100 $100 $ 80 $105
Camp $400 $400
Swimming $140 $140 $140 $140
Graduation $ 40

e The Curriculum Levy covers all classroom supplies including stationery.

e The Excursion Levy includes both curriculum based external excursions and guest
presenters at the school. There are some specific year level excursions such as
Interschool sports for Year 6 students and Athletics Day offsite for Year 3 to Year 6
students which explains the higher cost compared to younger year levels.

e The only additional cost to a family is the purchasing of the school uniform and
school bag.
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Examples:

1. Afamily has one student attending St Thomas the Apostle in Foundation.

Family Fee
Building Levy
Student Levies

Total

$1780
$ 210
$ 455
$2445

2. A family has one student in Foundation and one student in Year 5:

Family Fee

Building Levy

$1780
$ 210

Student Levy Foundation $ 455

Student Levy Year 5 $ 715
Total $3160
STATEMENTS ISSUED:
Term 1 Week 2 10 Feb 2023
Term 2 Week 1 28 Apr 2023
Term 3 Week 1 14 July 2023
Term 4 Week 1 6 Oct 2023
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